Codice

43PPCIQ010
43PPCIG010
43PPCIA010

Codice
43PPCOG010

43PPCOTO010
43PPCOWO010

Codice
43PPCBQ010
43PPCBG010
43PPCBA010
43PPCBTO010
43PPCBWO010

Codice

43PPCGQO010
43PPCGG010
43PPCGA010

Codice
43PPCLGO010

43PPCLTO010
43PPCLWO010

Codice
43PPCJG010

43PPCJTO010
43PPCJWO010

Codice
43PPCNQO010
43PPCNGO010
43PPCNAO010
43PPCNTO010
43PPCNWO010

Codice

43PPCRQ010
43PPCRGO010
43PPCRA010

Codice
43PPCVGO010

43PPCVTO010
43PPCVWO010

EAN

EAN

EAN

EAN

EAN

EAN

EAN

EAN

EAN

Formato in mm
8018761400016 500X350
8018761400276 1000X500
8018761400214 1000X1000

Formato in mm
8018761400344 1000X500

8018761400078 FORMATO A3 (420X297)
8018761400030 FORMATO A4 (297X210)

Formato in mm
8018761400047 500X350
8018761400306 1000X500
8018761400245 1000X1000
8018761400467 FORMATO A3 (420X297)
8018761400450 FORMATO A4 (297X210)

Formato in mm
8018761400061 500X350
8018761400313 1000X500
8018761400269 1000X1000

Formato in mm
8018761400337 1000X500

8018761400405 FORMATO A3 (420X297)
8018761400399 FORMATO A4 (297X210)

Formato in mm
8018761400368 1000X500

8018761400191 FORMATO A3 (420X297)
8018761400184 FORMATO A4 (297X210)

Formato in mm
8018761400023 500X350
8018761400283 1000X500
8018761400221 1000X1000
8018761400177 FORMATO A3 (420X297)
8018761400108 FORMATO A4 (297X210)

Formato in mm
8018761400054 500X350
8018761400290 1000X500
8018761400252 1000X1000

Formato in mm
8018761400351 1000X500

8018761400382 FORMATO A3 (420X297)
8018761400207 FORMATO A4 (297X210)

Spessore +/-

Spessore +/-

Spessore +/-

Spessore +/-

Spessore +/-

Spessore +/-

Spessore +/-

Spessore +/-

Spessore +/-

Colore
1 NEUTRO
1 NEUTRO
1 NEUTRO

Colore
1 BIANCO

1 BIANCO
1 BIANCO

Colore
BLU
BLU
BLU
BLU
BLU

_— e A A

Colore
1 GIALLO
1 GIALLO
1 GIALLO

Colore
1 GIALLO LIMONE

1 GIALLO LIMONE
1 GIALLO LIMONE

Colore
1 GRIGIO

1 GRIGIO
1 GRIGIO

Colore
NERO
NERO
NERO
NERO
NERO

_—e A A

Colore
1 ROSSO
1 ROSSO
1 ROSSO

Colore
1 VERDE

1 VERDE
1 VERDE

Condizionamento

Condizionamento

Condizionamento

Condizionamento

Condizionamento

Condizionamento

Condizionamento

Condizionamento

Condizionamento

10
10

10
10
10

10
10

10
10

10
10

10
10
10

10
10
10

10
10

10
10

10
10

10
10
10
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